
LOT 21 LOBLOLLY ADDITION S/D.

WD 1055-492, WD 1180-1267, QC 11

GOODSON BRUCE B/GOODSON DONNA LYNN
1503 SW CR 252-B
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03086-221

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/05/2109 KR 1.00 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

4,864
7,200
18,500
30,564

0
30,564

0
30,564
30,564

0

30,564

1496/2552 8/09/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODSON BRUCE B (ENH 

GOODSON BRUCE & DON

1368/2134 9/13/2018 WD U I 37 10,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORIDA CHANCEY CRUZ

BRUCE B & DONNA LYN
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HX Base Yr

721 SW LAMBOY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 913 44.4000 26.64 24,322 1976 1976 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 4,476

UOP 120 25 30 160

UST 96 45 43 229

1,056 913 4,864

BAS= W48 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S14 E35 UOP= S8 E15 N8 W15$
E25 N14$.

BAS

4812

14

35

25

14

UST 8

12

8

12

UOP8

15

8

15

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


